THE DATASHEET OF
S07D-GS08
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
S07B, S07D, S07G, S07J, S07M
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.7, 10-May-2023 1 Document Number: 85733
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

3D Models
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE MARKING REMARKS
S07B
S07B-E3-18 or S07B-E3-08 Y0
Tape and reel
S07B-GS18 or S07B-GS08 SB
S07D
S07D-E3-18 or S07D-E3-08 Y1
Tape and reel
S07D-GS18 or S07D-GS08 SD